University of Regina

ID

102931
100273
101294
101574
100275
100274
102932
101650
102478
101292
101291
101927

Chairholder

Afolabi, Taiwo
Vujanovic, Gojko
Coupal, Michelle
Situm, Arthur
Zilles, Sandra
Gallant, Natasha
Gordon, Jennifer
El-Halfawy, Omar
Ng, Kelvin Tsun Wai
Finlay, Kerri
Hurlbert, Margot

StartDate EndDate Term

2021-10-01
2023-04-01
2023-07-01
2023-05-01
2022-04-01
2023-10-01
2025-01-01
2025-08-01
2025-04-01
2025-07-01
2026-01-01

2026-09-30
2028-03-31
2028-06-30
2028-07-31
2029-03-31
2029-09-30
2029-12-31
2030-07-31
2032-03-31
2032-06-30
2032-12-31
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Agency  Tier
CIHR
SSHRC
NSERC
SSHRC
NSERC
NSERC
CIHR
CIHR
CIHR
NSERC
NSERC
SSHRC
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updated January 2026

Status Budget 2018 Flex
Available No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active Yes Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active Yes Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending
Active No Not Pending



